Big Kahuna

FUNDRRAISING

Chocolate Bars Nutrition & Ingredients <&

\airy/

Pecanbacks® Bar - NET WT 1.5 OZ (42.52G)

Sea Salt Caramels Bar - NET WT 1.5 OZ (42.52G)

Nutrition Facts Servings: 3, Serv. Size: 1 piece (14g)

Amount Per Senving: Calories 70, Total Fat 4g (5% DV), Sat. Fat 2g (10% DV),
Trans Fat 0g, Cholest. 0mg (0% DV), Sodium 30mg (1% DV), Total Carb. 8g (3%
DV), Fiber Og (0% DV), Total Sugars 69 (Incl. 4g Added Sugars, 8% DV), Protein 1g,
Vit. D (0% DV), Calcium (2% DV), Iron (0% DV), Potas. (0% DV).

Nutrition Facts Servings: 3, Serv. Size: 1 piece (14g)

Amount Per Senving: Calories 60, Total Fat 2.5 (3% DV), Sat. Fat 2g (10%
DV), Trans Fat 0g, Cholest. Omg (0% DV), Sodium 80mg (3% DV), Total Carb.
99 (3% DV), Fiber 0g (0% DV), Total Sugars 7g (Incl. 4g Added Sugars, 8% DV),
Protein 0g, Vit. D (0% DV), Calcium (0% DV), Iron (0% DV), Potas. (0% DV).

INGREDIENTS: CARAMEL (SWEETENED CONDENSED MILK (MILK SOLIDS, SUCROSE), CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, PALM OIL,
BUTTER (CREAM, NATURAL FLAVOR), SALT, SOY LECITHIN, VANILLA FLAVOR, CARRAGEENAN (DEXTROSE SODIUM
CHLORIDE, SODIUM BICARBONATE), SODIUM BICARBONATE), MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, MILK,
CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), VANILLA EXTRACT), PECANS, CONFECTIONERS COATING (SUGAR
PALM KERNEL OIL, NONFAT DRY MILK, COCOA POWDER, MILK, COCOA POWDER (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), SOY LECITHIN
(AN EMULSIFIER), NATURAL FLAVOR, SALT). CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, PECAN

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: MANUFACTURED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT AND MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF
WHEAT, MILK, SOY, PEANUTS, AND OTHER NUTS.

Pecanbacks® Bar - NET WT 2 OZ (56.75G)

INGREDIENTS: SEA SALT CARAMEL (SWEETENED CONDENSED MILK (MILK SOLIDS, SUCROSE), CORN SYRUP,
NULOMOLINE, SUGAR, PALM OIL, SALT, VANILLA FLAVOR (WATER, CARAMEL COLOR, VANILLIN, ETHYL VANILLIN,
AND (0.1%) POTASSIUM SORBATE (ADDED AS A PRESERVATIVE)), SOY LECITHIN), SEMI SWEET CHOCOLATE
(SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), VANILLA EXTRACT), DARK
CONFECTIONERS COATING (PALM KERNEL OIL, COCOA POWDER (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), NATURAL FLAVOR,
WHOLE MILK POWDER, SALT), SEA SALT. CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, PECAN

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: MANUFACTURED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT AND MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF
WHEAT, MILK, SOY, PEANUTS, AND OTHER NUTS.

Sea Salt Caramels Bar - NET WT 2 OZ (56.75G)

Nutrition Facts Servings: About 2, Serv. Size: 1 piece (28g)

Amount Per Serving: Calories 130, Total Fat 8g (10% DV),
Sat. Fat 3.59 (18% DV), Trans Fat <1g (2% DV), Cholest. <5mg (1%
DV), Sodium 65mg (3% DV), Total Carb. 16g (6% DV), Fiber <1g
(2% DV), Total Sugars 12g (Incl. 8g Added Sugars, 16% DV), Protein 1g,
Vit. D (0% DV), Calcium (2% DV), Iron (2% DV), Potas. (2% DV).

Nutrition Facts Servings: 2, Serv. Size: 2 piece (28g)

Amount Per Serving: Calories 120, Total Fat 59 (6% DV),
Sat. Fat 3.5g (18% DV), Trans Fat 0g, Cholest. <5mg (1% DV),
Sodium 160mg (7% DV), Total Carb. 18g (7% DV), Fiber <1g (2%
DV), Total Sugars 14g (Incl. 8g Added Sugars, 16% DV), Protein 1g,

Vit. D (0% DV), Calcium (2% DV), Iron (2% DV), Potas. (2% DV).

INGREDIENTS: CARAMEL (SWEETENED CONDENSED MILK (MILK SOLIDS, SUCROSE), CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, PALM OIL,
BUTTER (CREAM, NATURAL FLAVOR), SALT, SOY LECITHIN, VANILLA FLAVOR, CARRAGEENAN (DEXTROSE, SODIUM
CHLORIDE, SODIUM BICARBONATE), SODIUM BICARBONATE), MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, MILK,
CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), VANILLA EXTRACT), PECANS, CONFECTIONERS COATING (SUGAR,
PALM KERNEL OIL, NONFAT DRY MILK, COCOA POWDER, MILK, COCOA POWDER (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), SOY LECITHIN
(AN EMULSIFIER), NATURAL FLAVOR, SALT).  CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, PECAN

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: MANUFACTURED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT AND MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF
WHEAT, MILK, SOY, PEANUTS, AND OTHER NUTS.

Mint Patties Bar - NET WT 1.2 OZ (34G)

INGREDIENTS: SEA SALT CARAMEL (SWEETENED CONDENSED MILK (MILK SOLIDS, SUCROSE), CORN SYRUP,
NULOMOLINE, SUGAR, PALM OIL, SALT, VANILLA FLAVOR (WATER, CARAMEL COLOR, VANILLIN, ETHYL VANILLIN,
AND (0.1%) POTASSIUM SORBATE (ADDED AS A PRESERVATIVE)), SOY LECITHIN), SEMI SWEET CHOCOLATE
(SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, SQOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), VANILLA EXTRACT), DARK
CONFECTIONERS COATING (PALM KERNEL OIL, COCOA POWDER (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), NATURAL FLAVOR,
WHOLE MILK POWDER, SALT), SEASALT. CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, PECAN

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: MANUFACTURED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT AND MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF
WHEAT, MILK, SOY, PEANUTS, AND OTHER NUTS.

Cookies ‘N Cream Bar - NET WT 1.2 OZ (34G)

Nutrition Facts Servings: 3, Serv. Size: 1 piece (11g)

Amount Per Senving: Calories 00, Total Fat 3.5 (4% DV), Sat. Fat 3g (15%
DV), Trans Fat 0g, Cholest. Omg (0% DV), Sedium 10mg (0% DV), Total Carb.
89 (3% DV), Fiber 0g (0% DV), Total Sugars 79 (Incl. 7g Added Sugars, 14% DV),
Protein 0Og, Vit. D (0% DV), Calcium (0% DV), Iron (2% DV), Potas. (0% DV).

Nutrition Facts Servings: 3, Serv. Size: 1 piece (11g)

Amount Per Senving: Calories 60, Total Fat 2,59 (3% DV), Sat. Fat 2g (10%
DV), Trans Fat 0g, Cholest. Omg (0% DV), Sodium 30mg (1% DV), Total Carb.
89 (3% DV), Fiber 0g (0% DV), Total Sugars 6g (Incl. 69 Added Sugars, 12% DV),
Protein 0Og, Vit. D (0% DV), Calcium (0% DV), Iron (2% DV), Potas. (0% DV).

INGREDIENTS: DARK CONFECTIONERS COATING (SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL (PALM KERNEL OIL AND
HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL), COCOA POWDER (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), SOY LECITHIN (AN
EMULSIFIER), WHEY POWDER (MILK), SALT), GREEN MINT CENTER (SUGAR, PALM KERNEL OIL AND
HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL, WHOLE MILK SOLIDS, WHEY POWDER, NONFAT DRY MILK SOLIDS,
SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), ARTIFICIAL COLOR (YELLOW LAKE #5, BLUE LAKE #1), SALT, ARTIFICIAL
FLAVOR, PEPPERMINT OIL, SOY LECITHIN). CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, PECAN

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: MANUFACTURED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT AND MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF
WHEAT, MILK, SOY, PEANUTS, AND OTHER NUTS.

Mint Patties Bar - NET WT 1.6 OZ (45.36G)

INGREDIENTS: CONFECTIONERS COATING (SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL (PALM KERNEL OIL AND HYDROGENATED PALM
KERNEL OIL), WHOLE MILK SOLIDS, WHEY POWDER, NONFAT DRY MILK SOLIDS, ARTIFICIAL COLOR (TITANIUM
DIOXIDE), SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS), ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN,
REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, COCOA PROCESSED WITH ALKALI,
CANOLAOIL, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, SODIUM BICARBONATE. CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, PECAN

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: MANUFACTURED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT AND MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF
WHEAT, MILK, SOY, PEANUTS, AND OTHER NUTS.

Cookies ‘N Cream Bar - NET WT 1.6 OZ (45.36G)

Nutrition Facts Servings: 4, Serw. Size: 1 piece (11g)

Amount Per Serving: Calories 60, Total Fat 3.5g (4% DV),
Sat. Fat 3g (15% DV), Trans Fat Og, Cholest. Omg (0% DV),
Sodium 10mg (0% DV), Total Carb. 8g (3% DV), Fiber 0g (0%
DV), Total Sugars 7g (Incl. 7g Added Sugars, 14% DV), Protein Og,
Vit. D (0% DV), Calcium (0% DV), Iron (2% DV), Potas. (0% DV).

Nutrition Facts Servings: 4, Serv. Size: 1 piece (11g)

Amount Per Serving: Calories 60, Total Fat 2.5g (3% DV),
Sat. Fat 2g (10% DV), Trans Fat 0g, Cholest. Omg (0% DV),
Sodium 30mg (1% DV), Total Carb. 8g (3% DV), Fiber 0g (0%
DV), Total Sugars 69 (Incl. 6g Added Sugars, 12% DV), Protein 0g,
Vit. D (0% DV), Calcium (0% DV), Iron (2% DV), Potas. (0% DV).

INGREDIENTS: DARK CONFECTIONERS COATING (SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL (PALM KERNEL OIL AND
HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL), COCOA POWDER (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), SOY LECITHIN (AN
EMULSIFIER), WHEY POWDER (MILK), SALT), GREEN MINT CENTER (SUGAR, PALM KERNEL OIL AND
HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL, WHOLE MILK SOLIDS, WHEY POWDER, NONFAT DRY MILK SOLIDS,
SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), ARTIFICIAL COLOR (YELLOW LAKE #5, BLUE LAKE #1), SALT, ARTIFICIAL
FLAVOR, PEPPERMINT OIL, SOY LECITHIN). CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, PECAN

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: MANUFACTURED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT AND MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF
WHEAT, MILK, SOY, PEANUTS, AND OTHER NUTS.

Mint Patties Bar - NET WT 2 OZ (56.75G)

INGREDIENTS: CONFECTIONERS COATING (SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL (PALM KERNEL OIL AND HYDROGENATED PALM
KERNEL OIL), WHOLE MILK SOLIDS, WHEY POWDER, NONFAT DRY MILK SOLIDS, ARTIFICIAL COLOR (TITANIUM
DIOXIDE), SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS), ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN,
REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, COCOA PROCESSED WITH ALKALI,
CANOLAOIL, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, SODIUM BICARBONATE. CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, PECAN

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: MANUFACTURED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT AND MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF
WHEAT, MILK, SOY, PEANUTS, AND OTHER NUTS.

Cookies ‘N Cream Bar - NET WT 2 OZ (56.75G)

Nutrition Facts Servings: 2, Serv. Size: 2 piece (26g)

Amount Per Serving: Calories 140, 7otal Fat 8g (10% DV),
Sat. Fat 7g (35% DV), Trans Fat Og, Cholest. 0mg (0% DV),

Sodium 25mg (1% DV), Total Carb. 17g (6% DV), Fiber 0g (0%
DV), Total Sugars 16g (Incl. 16g Added Sugars, 32% DV), Protein 0g,
Vit. D (0% DV), Calcium (0% DV), Iron (4% DV), Potas. (2% DV).

Nutrition Facts Servings: 2, Serv. Size: 2 piece (26g)

Amount Per Serving: Calories 1 30, Total Fat 6g (8% DV),
Sat. Fat 4.5g (23% DV), Trans Fat Og, Cholest. Omg (0% DV),
Sodium 70mg (3% DV), Total Carb. 18g (7% DV), Fiber 0g (0%
DV), Total Sugars 14g (Incl. 13g Added Sugars, 26% DV), Protein 1g,
Vit. D (0% DV), Calcium (0% DV), Iron (4% DV), Potas. (0% DV).

INGREDIENTS: DARK CONFECTIONERS COATING (SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL (PALM KERNEL OIL AND
HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL), COCOA POWDER (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), SOY LECITHIN (AN
EMULSIFIER), WHEY POWDER (MILK), SALT), GREEN MINT CENTER (SUGAR, PALM KERNEL OIL AND
HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL, WHOLE MILK SOLIDS, WHEY POWDER, NONFAT DRY MILK SOLIDS,
SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), ARTIFICIAL COLOR (YELLOW LAKE #5, BLUE LAKE #1), SALT, ARTIFICIAL
FLAVOR, PEPPERMINT OIL, SOY LECITHIN). CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, PECAN

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: MANUFACTURED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT AND MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF
WHEAT, MILK, SOY, PEANUTS, AND OTHER NUTS.

INGREDIENTS: CONFECTIONERS COATING (SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL (PALM KERNEL OIL AND HYDROGENATED PALM
KERNEL OIL), WHOLE MILK SOLIDS, WHEY POWDER, NONFAT DRY MILK SOLIDS, ARTIFICIAL COLOR (TITANIUM
DIOXIDE), SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS), ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN,
REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, COCOA PROCESSED WITH ALKALI,
CANOLA OIL, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, SODIUM BICARBONATE. CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, PECAN

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: MANUFACTURED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT AND MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF
WHEAT, MILK, SOY, PEANUTS, AND OTHER NUTS.

Made in the USA




Big Kahuna

FUNDRRAISING

Candy Nutrition & Ingredients

Crispy Mini Cookies

Chocolate Covered
Almonds
NET WT 2 OZ (57G)

Sour Gummy Bears
NET WT 2.82 02

Gummy Bears
NET WT 2.82 0z

Chocolate Chip
Mini Cookies
NET WT 2.7 OZ (779g)

Peanut Butter
Mini Cookies
NET WT 2.7 OZ (779g)

Nutrition Facts | |Nutrition Facts| |Nutrition Facts| |Nutrition Facts| |Nutrition Facts
;;ﬁ";’i':g per container (579) About 2.6 servings per container About 2.6 servings per container 1 servings per container 1 servings per container
Serving size: 10 pieces (30g) Serving size; 10 pieces (30g) Serving size 2.7 0z (779) Serving size 2.7 0z (779)
Amount Per Serving 1 6 o I I Amount per serving Amount per serving
i Amount Per Servin Amount Per Servin - =
Calories i 91 02 rer Serving Calories 350 |Calories 370
% Daily Value* c I c I . - = .
Total Fat 10g 13% a orles a orlﬂs % Daily Value % Daily Value
Saturated Fat 4g 20% Total Fat 169 23% Total Fat 209 25%
Trans Fat Og % Daily Value* % Daily Value* Saturated Fat 8g 42% Saturated Fat 9g 46%
Cholesterol 3mg 1% Total Fat Og 0% Total Fat 0g 0% Trans FatOg Trans Fat0g
H 0,
Sodium 10mg 0% Saturated Fat 0g 0% Saturated Fat 0g 0% Cholesterol5mg 2% SholosterolSng 2%
T roate 110 2% Trans Fat Og Trans Fat Og Sodium 190mg 8% Sodlum 180mg o%
2 :te;rsyug|a Zr ) 599 4% Cholesterol 0 ™ Cholesterol 0 o Total Carbohydrate 47 17% Total Carbohydrate 439 16%
includes 13g Added Sugars 28% OIGS eroomg no 0-95 ero’mg oo Dietary Fiber 29 5% Dietary Fiber 29 7%
Protein 2g Sodium Omg 0% Sodium Omg 0% Total Sugars 28g Total Sugars 269
Vitamin D Omeg m Total Carb. 24g 9% Total Carh. 249 9% Includes 28g Added Sugars 55% Includes 25g Added Sugars ~ 49%
Calcium 40mg 4% Dietary Fiber Og 0% Dietary Fiber Og 0% Protein 4 Protein 69
Iron .6mg 4% — )

Potassium 105mg 2% Total suQars 1 49 Total suQars 149 Vitamin D Omeg 0% Calcium 30mg 2% Vitamin D Omeg 0% Calcium 30mg 2%
*The % D'aifly \d/a\ue|(lli7)v‘) te‘l\s ygullh%w‘mzu%oa nutdent n & Incl. Added suQars 149 28% Incl. Added SuQars 14g 28% Iron 2.2mg 10% + Potassium 100mg 2% Iron 2.2mg 8% Potassium 160mg 4%
senving of 0od contiutes 0 a galy det. 2,000 calores a day - . x

L o Protein 2g 4% | |Protein2g W [ oo ' T s 0k o o
INGREDIENTS: Milk Chocolate (Sugar, serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a da \s%sed or general nutrtion advy\ce‘ ,
I P day s used for general nutrition advice. Y g
Cocoa Butter, Unsweetened Chocolate, Not a significant source of vitamin D, Not a significant source of vitamin D, -

Skim Milk Powder, Butteroil, Soy Lecithin
[Emulsifier], Vanilla Extract), Roasted
Almonds, Tapioca Dextrin, Tapioca Syrup,
Sugar, Canola and Coconut Oil, Shallac.

ALLERGY INFORMATION: Milk, Soy,
Almond. Manufactured in a facility that
processes other tree nuts.

Made in the USA

calcium, iron and potassium.

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

calcium, iron and potassium.
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000

calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: GLUCOSE SYRUP, SUGAR, BEEF
GELATIN, FRUIT JUICE CONCENTRATE 1%
(APPLE), ACID (CITRIC ACID, TRISODIUM
CITRATE), ARTIFICIAL FLAVORINGS (RASPBERRY,
STRAWBERRY, APPLE, LEMON, ORANGE,
PINEAPPLE) NATURAL COLORS (BLACK CARROT
JUICE CONCENTRATE, SPIRULINA EXTRACT,
TURMERIC OLEORESIN, PAPRIKA OLEORESIN,
CURCUMA EXTRACT).

ALLERGY INFORMATION: MAY CONTAIN
TRACES OF DAIRY PRODUCTS.

PRODUCT OF TURKEY

INGREDIENTS: GLUCOSE SYRUP, SUGAR, BEEF
GELATIN, FRUIT JUICE CONCENTRATE 1%
(APPLE), PECTIN, ACID (CITRIC ACID), ARTIFICIAL
FLAVORINGS (RASPBERRY, STRAWBERRY, APPLE,
LEMON, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE), NATURAL
COLORS (BLACK CARRQT JUICE CONCENTRATE,
SPIRILUNA EXTRACT, TURMERIC OLEORESIN,
PAPRIKA OLEORESIN, CURCUMA EXTRACT),
VEGETABLE OIL (PALM), GLAZING AGENT
(CARNAUBA WAX, BEESWAX).

ALLERGY INFORMATION: MAY CONTAIN
TRACES OF DAIRY PRODUCTS.

PRODUCT OF TURKEY

INGREDIENTS: BLEACHED ENRICHED WHEAT
FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR,
NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, AND FOLIC
ACID), SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE CHIPS
(SUGAR, CHOCOLATE, UNSWEETENED
CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, MILK FAT, SOY
LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVOR), SHORTENING
(INTERESTERIFIED SOYBEAN OlL,
HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED OIL), BROWN
SUGAR, SUGAR, UNSALTED BUTTER
(PASTEURIZED CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORINGS
(LACTIC ACID)), CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE
FOLLOWING: NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR,
SOYBEAN OIL, CELLULOSE GUM, EGG, SOY
LECITHIN, ANNATTO, TURMERIC (FOR COLOR),
NONFAT DRY MILK, BAKING SODA, SALT, ENZYME

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT
Made in the USA

INGREDIENTS: BLEACHED ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT
FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON,
THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, AND FOLIC ACID),
PEANUT BUTTER CHIPS (PARTIALLY DEFATTED PEANUTS;
SUGAR; HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL [PALM KERNEL OIL;
SOYBEAN OIL]; CORN SYRUP SOLIDS; DEXTROSE; REDUCED
PROTEINWHEY (MILK); CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: PALM KERNEL
OIL; SALT; VANILLIN, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR; LECITHIN (SOY)),
BROWN SUGAR, SUGAR, SHORTENING (INTERESTERIFIED
SOYBEAN OIL, HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED OIL), PEANUT
BUTTER [DRY ROASTED PEANUTS, SUGAR AND/OR DEXTROSE,
HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL (COTTONSEED, CANOLA,
SOYBEAN AND/OR PALM OIL), SALT], UNSALTED BUTTER
(PASTEURIZED CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORINGS (LACTIC ACID)),
CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: WATER, NONFAT
DRY MILK, SOYBEAN OIL, CELLULOSE GUM, EGG, SOY LECITHIN,
ANNATTO, TURMERIC (FOR COLOR), NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL
FLAVOR, BAKING SODA, SALT, ENZYME

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT
Made in the USA

Big Kahuna

FUNDRAISING

Gourmet Popcorn Nutrition

& Ingredients

[

Dairy

Made in the USA

White Cheddar Buttery Caramel Cheesy Cheddar Kettle Corn
NET WT1.30Z (36G)  NET WT 6.6 OZ (187G) NET WT 1.3 OZ (36G) NET WT 1.5 OZ (43G)
Nutrition Facts Nutrition Facts Nutrition Facts Nutrition Facts
1 serving per container 1 serving per container 1 serving per container 1 serving per container
Serving size 3 cups (369) Serving size 3 cups (81g) Serving size 3 cups (369) Serving size 3 cups (369)
Amount Per Serving Amount Per Serving Amount Per Serving Amount Per Serving
Calories 190 Calories 270 Calories 200 Calories 230

% Daily Value* % Daily Value* % Daily Value* % Daily Value*
Total Fat 14g 18% Total Fat 4.5g 6% Total Fat 15g 19% Total Fat 59 6%
Saturated Fat 2.5g 13% Saturated Fat 2g 10% Saturated Fat 9g 45% Saturated Fat 0.5g 3%
Trans Fat 0g Trans Fat 0g Trans Fat 0g Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol <5mg 2% Cholesterol 10mg 3% Cholesterol 5mg 2% Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 330mg 14% Sodium 360mg 16% Sodium 240mg 10% Sodium 340mg 15%
Total Carbohydrate 159 5% Total Carbohydrate 59g 21% Total Carbohydrate 14g 5% Total Carbohydrate 48g 17%
Dietary Fiber 3g 11% Dietary Fiber 5g 18 % Dietary Fiber 3g 11% Dietary Fiber 3g 11%
Total Sugars 3g Total Sugars 38g Total Sugars 2g Total Sugars 29g
Includes 0g Added Sugars 0% Includes 379 Added Sugars 74% Includes 0g Added Sugars 0% Includes 29g Added Sugars 58%
Protein 3g Protein 3g Protein 3g Protein 2g
—— I
Vitamin D Omcg 0% Vitamin D Omcg 0% Vitamin D Omcg 0% Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 60mg 4% Calcium Omg 0% Calcium 50mg 4% Calcium 20mg 2%
Iron 1mg 6% Iron 1.3mg 8% Iron 1mg 6% Iron 0.7mg 4%
Potassium 120mg 2% Potassium 80mg 2% Potassium 110mg 2% Potassium Omg 0%
“The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a *The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a “The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a *The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day
is used for general nutrition advice. is used for general nuttition advice: is used for general nutrition advice is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients: Popcorn, White Cheddar Cheese
Powder (Milk, Cheese Culture, Whey,
Buttermilk, ~Salt, Natural Flavor, Disodium
Phosphate, Lactic Acid, Silicon Dioxide), Corn
Qil, Buttery Topping Oil (Soybean Oil, Natural &
Artificial Flavors), Flour Salt, Butter Powder

Contains: Milk, Soy

Manufactured In A Facility That Also Processes:
Milk, Almond, Pecan, Walnut, Soy

Ingredients: Brown Sugar, Popcorn, Corn Syrup,
Butter, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Baking Soda

Contains: Milk, Soy

Manufactured In A Facility That Also Processes:
Milk, Almond, Pecan, Walnut, Soy

Ingredients: Popcorn, Coconut Oil (Beta-Carotene
For Color), Cheddar Cheese Powder (Milk, Cheese
Culture, Whey, Buttermilk, Salt, Sodium Phosphate,
Contains Less Than 2% Of: Lactic Acid, FD&C
Yellow 5 & 6), Buttery Topping Oil (Soybean Oil,
Natural & Artificial Flavors), Flour Salt, Butter Powder

Contains: Milk, Soy

Manufactured In A Facility That Also Processes:
Milk, Almond, Pecan, Walnut, Soy

Ingredients: Sugar, Popcorn, Corn Syrup, Corn Oil,
Sea Salt, Lecithin, Baking Soda, Vinegar.

Contains: Milk, Soy

Manufactured In A Facility That Also Processes:
Milk, Aimond, Pecan, Walnut, Soy



Big Kahuna

FUNDRRAISING

Soft Baked Cookies Nutrition & Ingredients A& made in the usa

Chocolate Chip
NET WT 3 OZ (85G)

Peanut Butter
NET WT 3 OZ (85G)

Macadamia Nut
NET WT 3 OZ (85G)

Brownie Candy Cookie

NET WT 3 OZ (85G)

Candy Cookie
NET WT 3 0OZ (85G)

Nutrition Facts

Nutrition Facts

Nutrition Facts

Nutrition Facts

Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container
Serving size 1 cookie (85g)

1 serving per container
Serving size 1 cookie (85g)

1 serving per container
Serving size 1 cookie (85g)

1 serving per container
Serving size 1 cookie (85g)

1 serving per container
Serving size 1 cookie (85g)

Amount per serving

Amount per serving

Amount per serving

Amount per serving

Amount per serving

Calories 340 Calories 350 Calories 360 Calories 340 Calories 340
% Daily Value* % Daily Value* % Daily Value* % Daily Value* % Daily Value*
Total Fat 13g 17% Total Fat 13g 17% Total Fat 14g 18% Total Fat 13g 17% Total Fat 12g 16%
Saturated Fat 6g 32% Saturated Fat 6g 30% Saturated Fat 8g 40% Saturated Fat 7g 33% Saturated Fat 6g 30%
Trans Fat Og Trans Fat Og o Trans Fat Og Trans Fat Og Trans Fat Og B
Cholesterol Omg 0% Cholesterol 0mg 0% Cholesterol 0mg 0% Cholesterol 5mg 1% Cholesterol 0mg 0%
Sodium 260mg 1% Sodium 300mg 13% Sodium 290mg 13% Sodium 240mg 10% Sodium 260mg 1%
Total Carbohydrate 559 20% Total Carbohydrate 529_19% Total Carbohydrate 529 19% Total Carbohydrate 54g_20% Total Carbohydrate 559 20%
Dietary Fiber 2g 7% Dietary Fiber 2g 6% Dietary Fiber 1g 3% Dietary Fiber 2g 8% Dietary Fiber 1g N 4%

Total Sugars 32g
Includes 289 Added Sugars 55%
Protein 4g

Total Sugars 27g
Includes 23g Added Sugars 46%
Protein 6g

Total Sugars 32g
Includes 21g Added Sugars 42%
Protein 5g

Total Sugars 33g o
Includes 29g Added Sugars 57%

Total Sugars 33g
Includes 28g Added Sugars 57%

Protein 4g

Protein 4g

Vit. D Omcg 0%+ Calcium 30mg 2%

Vit. D Omcg 0% - Calcium 40mg 4%

Vit. D Omcg 0% - Calcium 71mg 6%

Vit. D Omcg 0%« Calcium 30mg 2%

Vit. D Omcg 0% - Calcium 30mg 2%

Iron 25mg 15% . Potas. 120mg 2%

Iron 1.7mg 10% . Potas. 150mg 4%

Iron 1mg 6% Potas. 79mg 2%

“The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient
ina serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000

calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient
ina serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Iron 29mg 15% .  Potas. 200mg 4%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient
ina serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Iron 1.8mg 10% - Potas. 90mg 0%
“The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient
ina serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley
Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, and
Folic Acid), Semi-Swest Chocolate Chips (Semi-Sweet Chocolate
[Sugar; Chocolate; Cocoa Butter; Milk Fat;Lecithin (Soy); Natural
Flavor; Milkl), Palm Oil Margarine (Palm Oil, Water, Soybean O, Satt,
Contains Less Than 27% of Vegetable Mono & Diglycerides, Soy
Lecithin, Sodium Benzoate (A Preservative), Citric Acid, Natural &
Artificial Flavor, Beta Carotene (Color), Vitamin A Palmitate Added,
Whey), Invert Sugar, Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin,
Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Brown
Sugar, Sugar, Fructose, Nonfat Dry Milk, Modified Cornstarch
(Propylene Glycol Mono- and Diesters of Fats and Fatty Acids,
Mono- and Digiycerides, Soybean Lecithin (Soy)), Pasteurized Whole
Egg Salt, Baking Soda, Ammonium Bicarbonate, Cream of Tarter,
Natural & Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Annatto, Turmeric

CONTAINS: Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

Manufactured in a facility that produces
peanut and tree nut products.

Birthday Cake
NET WT 3 OZ (85G)

INGREDIENTS: Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced
Iron, Thiamin Monontrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Peanut Butter Chips
(Partially Defatted Peanuts; Sugar; Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil [Palm
Kernel Oil; Soybean Qill; Cor Syrup Solids; Dextrose; Reduced Protein
Whey (Milk); Contains 2% Or Less Of: Palm Kernel Oil; Satt; Vanilin,
Atificial Flavor; Lecithin (Soy)), Invert Sugar, Palm Oil Margarine (Palm
Oil, Water, Soybean Oi, Satt, Contains Less Than 2% of Vegetable
Mono & Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Sodium Benzoate (A Preservative),
Citric Acid, Natural & Artfcial Favor, Beta Carotene (Color),Vitamin A
Palmitate Added, Whey), Brown Sugr, Peanut Butter (Dry Roasted
Peanuts, Dextrose, Hydrogenated Cottonseed and Rapeseed Oil, Satt),
Sugar, Fructose, Nonfat Dry Milk, Propylene Glycol Mono- and Diesters
of Fats and Fatty Acids, Mono- and Diglycerides, Soybean Lecithin
(Soy), Pasteurized Whole Egg, Modified Corstarch, Natural and
Artificial Flavor, Salt, Baking Soda, Ammonium Bicarbonate, Cream of
Tarter, Cellulose Gum, Annatto, Turmeric

CONTAINS: Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

Manufactured in a facility that produces
peanut and tree nut products.

Cookies N’ Creme
NET WT 3 0Z (85G)

INGREDIENTS: Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley
Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic
Acid), White Chip (Sugar, Nonfat Milk, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil
[Palm Kernel Oil, Soybean O1l, Palm Oill, Palm Kernel Oil, Contains
2% or Less of: Corn Starch, Artificial Flavor, Salt, Lecithin [Soy], Palm
0il Margarine (Palm O, Water, Soybean Oi, Satt, Contains Less Than
2% of Vegetable Mono & Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Sodium
Benzoate (A Preservativel, Citric Acid, Natural and Artificial Flavor,
Beta Carotene [Color], Vitamin A Palmitate Added, Whey), Invert
Sugar, Brown Sugar, Sugar, Fructose, Macadamia Nuts, Nonfat Dry
Milk, Propylene Glycol (Mono- and Diesters of Fat and Fatty Acids,
Mono- and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, With BHT and Citric Acid to
Help Protect Flavor), Pasteurized Whole Egg, Modified Comstarch,
Natural and Artificial Flavor, Salt, Baking Soda, Ammonium
Bicarbonate, Cream of Tartar, Cellulose Gum, Annatto, Tumeric.

CONTAINS: Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

Manufactured in a facility that produces
peanut and tree nut products.

Double Chocolate
NET WT 3 OZ (85G)

Nutrition Facts

Nutrition Facts

Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container
Serving size 1 cookie (85g)

1 serving per container
Serving size 1 cookie (85g)

1 serving per container
Serving size 1 cookie (85g)

Amount per serving

Calories

340

Amount per serving

Calories

350

Amount per serving

Calories

340

% Daily Value*

% Daily Value*

% Daily Value*

Total Sugars 30g
Includes 25g Added Sugars 50%

Total Sugars 31g
Includes 30g Added Sugars 60%

Total Fat 11g 14% Total Fat 13g _16% Total Fat 13g 17%
Saturated Fat 6g 28% Saturated Fat 7g 34% Saturated Fat 7g 37%
Trans Fat Og o Trans Fat 0g Trans Fat Og o

Cholesterol Omg 0% Cholesterol Omg 0% Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium 300mg 13% Sodium 290mg 2% Sodium 270mg 12%

Total Carbohydrate 56930% Total Carbohydrate 549 20% Total Carbohydrate 549 20%
Dietary Fiber 1g 3% Dietary Fiber <1g 3% Dietary Fiber 2g 7%

Total Sugars 329
Includes 27g Added Sugars 54%

Protein 4g

Protein 4g

Protein 4g

Vit. D Omcg 0% - Calcium 20mg 0%
Iron 1.4mg 8% Potas. 60mg 0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient
ina serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Vit. D Omcg 0% - Calcium 55mg 4%

Vit.D 0.2mcg 0% - Calcium 70mg 6%

Iron 2mg 10% Potas. 83mg 0%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient
ina serving of food contributes to a daly diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Iron 2.8mg 15% Potas. 240mg 6%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient
ina serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley
Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiaming Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic
Acid), Sugar, Palm il Margarine (Palm Oil, Water, Soybean O, Salt,
Contains Less Than 2% of Vegetable Mono & Diglycerides, Soy
Lecithin, Sodium Benzoate (A Preservative), Citric Acid, Natural &
Artificial Flavor, Beta Carotene (Color), Vitamin A Palmitate Added,
Whey), Invert Sugar, Sprinkles (Sugar, Corn Starch, Palm 0il & Palm
Kernel O, Dextrin, Soy Lecithin, Carnauba Wax Confectioner's
(Glaze, FD&C Yellow #5 Lake, FD&C Yellow #6 Lake, FD&C Blue #1
Lake, FD&C Red#40 Lake, FD&C Red#3, FD&C Blue#2 & FD&C
Red#40), Fructose, Nonfat Dry Milk, Propylene Glycol (Mono- and
Diesters of Fats and Fatty Acids, Mono- and Diglycerides, Soy
Lecithin, and Citric Acid to Help Protect Flavor), Pasteurized Whole
Egg, Modified Cornstarch, Salt, Natural & Artificial Flavor, Baking
Soda, Ammonium Bicarbonate, Cream of Tarter, Cellulose Gum,
Annatto, Turmeric.

CONTAINS: Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

Manufactured in a facility that produces
peanut and tree nut products.

INGREDIENTS: Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flor,
Nicin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), White
Chips (Sugar, Nonfat Milk; Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil [Palm Kernel Oil;
Soybean Ol; Paim Oil; Palm Kernel Oi; Contains 2% Or Less Of: Comstarch;
Artifcial Flavor, Salt; Lecithin (Soy)), Chocolate Créme (Enriched Flour
(Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic
Acid), Suger, Vegetable Ols (Soybean Oi, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, and/or
Palm Oil, TBHQ Added to Maintain Freshness), Powdered Sugar (Sugar,
Cornstarch), Dextrose, Cocoa (Processed With Alkali), High Fructose Corn
Syrup, Cocoa, Soy Lecithin (An Emulsifer), Salt, Leavenings (Ammonium
Bicarbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Artifcial
Flavor), Palm Oil Margarine (Palm G, Water, Soybean Oil, Salt, Contains Less
Than 2% Of Vegetable Mono & Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Sodium Benzoate
[A Preservative], Ctric Acid, Natural And Artificial Flavor, Beta Carotene
[Color], Vitamin A Palmitate Added, Whey), Invert Sugar, Brown Sugar,
Sugar, Fructose, Nonfat Dry Milk, Propylene Glycol (Mono- and Diesters of
Fat and Fatty Acids, Mono- and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, with BHT and
Citric Acid to Help Protect Flavor), Pasteurized Whole Egg, Modified
Cornstarch, Salt, Baking Soda, Natural & Artficial Flavor, Ammonium
Bicarbonate, Cream of Tartar, Cellulose Gum, Annatto, Turmeric

CONTAINS: Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

Manufactured in a facility that produces
peanut and tree nut products.

INGREDIENTS: Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin,
Reduced Iron, Thiaming Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), White
Chips (Sugar, Nonfat Milk, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil [Palm
Kernel Oil, Soybean Oil, Palm Oil], Palm Kernel Oil, Contains 2% or
Less of: Constarch, Artificial Flavor, Salt, Lecithin [Soyl), Palm Oil
Margarine (Palm Oil, Water, Soybean Oil, Salt, Contains Less Than
2% 0f Vegetable Mono & Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Sodium
Benzoate [A Preservative], Citric Acid, Natural and Artificial Flavor,
Beta Carotene [Color], Vitamin A Palmitate Added, Whey), Invert
Sugar, Brown Sugar, Sugar, Semi Sweet Chocolate Chips
(Semi-Sweet Chocolate [Sugar; Chocolate; Cocoa Butter; Milk Fat;
Lecithin (Soy); Natural Flavor; Milkl), Cocoa, Fructose, Nonfat Dry
Milk, Propylene Glycol (Mono- and Diesters of Fat and Fatty Acids,
Mono- and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, with BHT and Citric Acid o
Help Protect Flavor), Pasteurized Whole Egg, Modified Cornstarch,
Artificial Flavor, Baking Soda, Salt, Cream of Tartar, Ammonium
Bicarbonate, Cellulose Gum, Annatto, Turmeric

CONTAINS: Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

Manufactured in a facility that produces
peanut and tree nut products.

INGREDIENTS: Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced
Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Palm Ol Margarine
(Palm Oil, Water, Soybean Oil, Salt, Contains Less Than 2% of
Vegetable Mono & Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Sodium Benzoate (A
Preservative), Ctric Acid, Natural & Artficial Flavor, Beta Carotene
(Color), Vitamin A Palmitate Added, Whey), Semi-Sweet Chocolate
Chips (Semi-Sweet Chocolate [Sugar; Chocolate; Cocoa Butter; Milk
Fat; Lecithin (Soy); Natural Flavor, Milk), Invert Sugar, Milk Chocolate
Gems (Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate Liguor, Whole
Milk Powder, Soy Lecithin [An Emulsifier], Satt, Vanilla, Sugar, Less
Than 19% of Artificial Coloring (Includes Red 40 Lake, Yellow 6 Lake,
Yellow 6, Yellow 5 Lake, Blue 2 Lake, Blue 1 Lake), Gum Acacia, Corn
Syrup, Carnauba Wax), Sugar, Powdered Sugar, Euro Cocoa, Fructose,
Nonfat Dry Milk, Propylene Glycol Mono- and Diesters of Fats and
Fatty Acids, Mono-and Diglycerides, Soybean Lecithin (Soy),
Pasteurized Whole Egg (Wheat Flour, Soybean O1l, Celulose Gum,
Powdered Whale Eggs, Sodium Bicarbonate, Salt, Lecithin, Annatto,
Enzyme and Turmeric), Modified Cornstarch, Natural & Artficial
Flavor, Baking Soda, Salt, Cream of Tarter, Ammonium Bicarbonate,
Cellulose Gum, Annatto, Turmeric

CONTAINS: Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

Manufactured in a facility that produces
peanut and tree nut products.

INGREDIENTS: Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted
Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate,
Riboflavin, and Folic Acid), Palm Oil Margarine (Palm Oil,
Water, Soybean Oil, Salt, Contains Less Than 2% of
Vegetable Mono & Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Sodium
Benzoate (A Preservative), Citric Acid, Natural & Artificial
Flavor, Beta Carotene (Color), Vitamin A Palmitate Added,
Whey), Milk Chocolate Gems (Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa
Butter, Chocolate Liquor, Whole Milk Powder, Soy Lecithin
[An Emulsifier], Salt, Vanilla), Sugar, Less Than 1% of
Artificial Coloring (Includes Red 40 Lake, Yellow 6 Lake,
Yellow 6, Yellow 5 Lake, Blue 2 Lake, Blue 1 Lake), Gum
Acacia, Corn Syrup, Carnauba Wax, Invert Sugar,
Semi-Sweet Chocolate Chips (Semi-Sweet Chocolate [Sugar;
Chocolate; Cocoa Butter; Milk Fat; Lecithin (Soy); Natural
Flavor; Milk), Brown Sugar, Sugar, Fructose, Nonfat Dry
Milk, Propylene Glycol Mono- and Diesters of Fats and Fatty
Acids, Mono- and Diglycerides, Soybean Lecithin (Soy)),
Pasteurized Whole Egg (Wheat Flour, Soybean Oil, Cellulose
Gum, Powdered Whole Eggs, Modified Corn Starch, Salt,
Baking Soda, Ammonium Bicarbonate, Cream of Tarter,
Natural & Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Annatto, Turmeric

CONTAINS: Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

Manufactured in a facility that produces
peanut and tree nut products.



